
Contact List  
Advanced Manufacturing: Microelectronics & 

Semiconductor 

• Amanda Clavijo, Assistant County Manager, Osceola County. Email: 

Amanda.Clavijo@osceola.org  

• Jim Vandevere, President, BRIDG. Email: jvandevere@gobridg.com  

• Dr. Grace Bochenek, Director & Professor, University of Central Florida. Email: 

grace.bochenek@ucf.edu  

• Jordan DeWitt, Associate Director, Government Affairs, Orlando Economic Partnership. 

Email: Jordan.dewitt@orlando.org  

• Nico Thomas, Performance Analyst, National Institute of Standards and Technology’s 

(NIST) Manufacturing Extension Partnership. Email: nico.thomas@nist.gov  

• Kevin Carr, Chief Executive Officer, Florida Makes. Email: kevin.carr@floridamakes.com    

• Greg Vaday, Florida Economic Development Representative, U.S. Economic Development 

Administration. Email: gvaday@eda.gov  

• Milton Cochran, Field Coordinator, DR-4673-FL and DR-4680-FL Economic Recovery 

Support Function, and Economic Development Integrator, U.S. Economic Development 

Administration. Email: mcochran@eda.gov  
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